

RACE DAY: SATURDAY JUNE 22ND @ 8:00AM

Start/finish line on the corner of Delaware/Washington St To Pre-Register fill out, sign and mail, drop off or email to A Child's World

PO Box 27 * 302 Madison * acwdcs@outlook.com \$25.00 fee/runner. Cash or check made payable to A Child's World. \$35.00 fee/runner on race day.

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Age:
Email:	

This is a timed event! Race clock displayed at start/finish line.

Pre-register by June 7th to receive a race t-shirt.

Youth:	Sm	Med	Large	X-Large
Adult:	Sm	Med	_Large	X-Large
Adult:	2X, _	3X,	_4X,5X	(\$2 extra)

All proceeds will directly benefit all youth programs of A Child's World.

A Child's World 5K Fun Run/Walk at Oskaloosa Old Settlers Festival, Inc. Waiver and Release Form

I know that running or walking a road race is a potentially hazardous activity. I should not enter and participate unless I am medically able and properly trained. I agree to abide by any decision of a race official relative to my ability to safely complete the event. I assume all risks associated with this event including, but not limited to: falls, contact with other participants, the effects of weather, including high heat and/or humidity; traffic and conditions of the road, all such risks being known and appreciated by me. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts, and in consideration of your accepting my entry, I hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators or anyone else who might claim on my behalf, covenant not to sue, and waive, and release and discharge A Child's World, Oskaloosa Old Settlers Festival, Inc., the city of Oskaloosa, Jefferson County, their employees and members, race sponsors, race officials, volunteers, local and state police including any and all of their agents, employees, assigns or anyone acting for or on their behalf from any and all claims or liability for death, personal injury or property damage of any kind or nature whatsoever arising out of, or in the course of, my participating in this event.

I further grant permission to all of the foregoing to use any photographs, video tapes, motion pictures, recordings or any other record of this event for any legitimate purpose. I agree to allow my personal information to be used for purposes related to the Child's World 5K at Oskaloosa Old Settlers Festival, Inc. forms for minors accepted only with a parent or guardian signature. I understand registration fees are non-refundable.

Race Participant Signature:

Parental Signature if participant is a minor:

Race Number:____ Check____ Cash____ Amount pd:____ Date:____

Office use only

Date: